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281325 Aguazul , Janelle F 10 2016 C
286635 Anderson , Cody M 9 2017 X
247711 Baker , Eli M 12 2014 X
313172 Baker , Gabby F 9 2017 C
216739 Barnette , Dominick M 12 2014 X
286633 Bates , Curtis  M 9 2017 X
308837 Bauman , Lilly F 7 - X
246511 Beach , Lucinda F 11 2015 X
221528 Bitler , Abby F 11 2015 X/C
246523 Bolanos , Maria F 10 2016 X
321004 Bond , Cameron M 7 - X
246516 Bourne , Allison F 9 2017 X
304488 Bourne , Mercedes F 9 2017 X
290119 Brothers , Matthew M 11 2015 X
282980 Brown , Madison F 9 2017 X
185798 Bruener , Megan F 11 2015 X
221258 Burford , Alli F 11 2015 X
313148 Burgess , Chrissy F 10 2016 X
152984 Burke , Blake M 11 2015 X
316741 Caldwell , Austin M 9 2017 X
277404 Cammack , Bella F 10 2016 C
214868 Cammack , Wade M 12 2014 X
290097 Carrier , Bailey M 8 - X
290121 Carter , Cameron M 9 2017 X
133462 Carter , Kelsi F 11 2015 X
214968 Chamberlin , Hailey F 10 2015 X
152985 Chilton , Grace F 11 2015 X
290100 Cobb , Cody M 8 - X
256063 Cobb , Dylan M 10 2016 X
132677 Cobb , Grant M 12 2014 X
317833 Cobb , Lincoln M 8 - X
282978 Colligan , Abby F 9 2017 X
247704 Collins , Sean M 12 2014 X
277411 Cooke , Alexis F 10 2016 X
304460 Craig-Allnutt , Trinity F 9 2017 X
246512 Cram , Kailey F 10 2016 X
246524 David , Merideth F 9 2017 X
313152 Davis , Maechala F 10 2016 X
290109 Dawson , Andrew M 10 2016 X
231342 Dempsey , Cody M 11 2015 X
313176 Dezarn , Shannon F 10 2016 C
304450 DiSpain , Andrew  M 9 2017 X
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277980 Didier , Jonathan M 11 2015 X
322390 Dixon , Hailey F 11 2015 X
304400 Doss , Cory M 9 2017 X
152986 Duke , Laura F 11 2015 X
247709 Dunavent , Adam M 11 2015 X
133480 Duncan , Blake M 12 2014 X
263416 Duncan , Mackenzie F 12 2014 X/C
304411 Duvall , Micah M 9 2017 X
220949 Edgett , McKenzie F 12 2014 X
307229 Elliott , Codey M 9 2017 X
185797 Epperson , Destinee F 11 2015 X
304492 Erskine , Arraya F 10 2016 X
132652 Farrar , Debbie F 12 2014 X
307237 Farrar , Ethan M 9 2017 X
247697 Farrar , Nate M 11 2015 X
313177 Ferguson , Gracie F 7 - X
290099 Fitzgerald , Blake M 8 - X
321002 Fitzgerald , Cameron M 7 - X
215030 Fitzgerald , Ethan M 10 2016 X
246489 Flood , Timmy  M 11 2015 X
322462 Garcia , Kaylin F 10 2016 X
290096 Gay , Josh M 9 2017 X
263415 Gill , Alli F 10 2016 X
278064 Goodrich , Destiny F 8 - X
185799 Gordon , Haliee F 11 2015 X
132678 Gray , David M 12 2014 X
247695 Gray , Jason M 11 2015 X
278057 Hamilton , Joe  M 8 - X
164147 Hammond , Morgan F 12 2014 C
304407 Handy , Cale M 9 2017 X
185801 Hardestry , Mallory F 9 2017 X
282983 Hearn , Kristin F 8 - X
281326 Hearndon , Kara F 10 2016 C
304395 Hedger , Caden M 9 2017 X
221256 Hensley , Katie F 11 2015 X
286636 Hensley , Tennyson M 8 - X
277548 Herdman , Emma F 11 2016 X
304455 Herdman , Izzy F 9 2017 X
290094 Herndon , Charlie M 9 2017 X
200614 Herrmann , Jessica F 11 2015 X
231343 Herrmann , Joe M 12 2014 X
246517 Herrmann , Julie F 9 2017 X
185786 Howard , Braden  M 10 2016 X
207172 Howard , Skye F 12 2014 X
246527 Hubbuch , Savannah F 12 2014 X
307235 Hudson , Payten M 11 2015 X
307231 Hudson , Payten M 9 2017 X
278062 Hunter , Noah M 8 - X
290125 Inman , Carsyn F 9 2017 X
304495 Inman , Claire F 9 2017 X
326651 Jackson , Madlynn F 8 - X
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256064 Jacobs , Connor M 10 2016 X
326527 Johnson , Jacob M 8 - X
187509 Johnson II, Westey M 10 2016 X
322389 Judd , Haven M 11 2015 X
214895 Kelly , Kameron M 12 2014 X
304398 Kelly , Landon M 9 2017 X
164145 Lancaster , Brooke F 12 2014 C
313173 Lanthrem , Chelsey F 9 2017 C
221255 Lewis , Audrey F 11 2015 X
173864 Lewis , Brandon M 10 2016 X
247718 Lopez , Javier M 12 2014 X
133487 Lozier , Kyle M 12 2014 X
304408 Luna , Eder M 9 2017 X
246525 Lykins , Tori F 9 2017 X
310940 Maddox , Caden M 7 - X
277553 Maddox , Miranda F 10 2016 X
304470 Malo , Raegan F 9 2017 X
207171 Marcum , Angelica F 12 2014 X
276689 Marlette , Mason M 10 2016 X
313437 Martin , Anthony M 7 - X
307233 Martin , Justin M 9 2017 X
249207 Mauer , Gabe M 9 2017 X
246531 McAnally , McKinnon F 11 2015 X
324267 McComas , Olivia F 9 2017 X
221261 McDonald , Lauren F 10 2016 X
164141 McGuire , Baileigh F 12 2014 C
313440 McNay , McKenna F 7 - X
246515 McPherson , Morissa F 10 2016 X
277433 Miller , Josh  M 10 2016 X
163020 Miller , Kaylee F 12 2014 X
277408 Montague , Addison F 10 2016 X
282977 Moore , Lexie F 8 - X
317835 Moore , Teagan M 7 - X
256066 Morgan , Cameron M 10 2016 X
322464 Mullins , Ally F 9 2017 X
317834 New , Hagen M 8 - X
281322 Noll , Haileigh F 12 2014 C
185828 OConner , Hannah F 11 2015 C
173247 Ogden , Trace M 12 2014 X
290126 Olguin , Oralia F 8 - X
286632 Osborne , Jacob M 9 2017 X
163019 Osborne , Macie F 12 2014 X
230564 Parker , Katelyn F 11 2015 X
290127 Parker , Madison F 10 2016 X
313160 Partin , Megan F 12 2014 X
307232 Patrick , Darren M 9 2017 X
304410 Perez , Luis M 9 2017 X
214865 Perez , Ricardo M 12 2014 X
173250 Perkins , Autum F 12 2014 X
247702 Perkins , Cameron M 12 2014 X
313178 Perkins , Ellie F 7 - X
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320998 Perkins , Landon M 7 - X
200613 Prather , Jared M 11 2015 X
216740 Prather , Nate M 12 2014 X
256065 Ransdell , Brian M 10 2016 X
164146 Ransdell , Jodie F 12 2014 X
313436 Rice , Eli M 7 - X
281323 Richy , Debbie F 11 2015 C
304461 Riddle , Emily F 9 2017 X
313174 Roberts , Shelby F 9 2017 C
290111 Roberts , Tyler M 11 2015 X
281324 Robinson , Kylee F 10 2016 C
223757 Robinson , Lexie F 11 2015 X
310746 Rosell , Kevin M 10 2016 X
321012 Rosell , Orlando M 8 - X
247706 Searcy , Ethan M 11 2015 X
207158 Shelton , Madelin F 12 2014 X
313435 Smith , Ben M 7 - X
322463 Smith , David F 12 2014 X
316740 Smith , Isaac M 11 2015 X
282981 Smith , Natalie F 9 2017 X
133491 Smith , Ty M 12 2014 X
256062 Spaulding , Jalen M 10 2016 X
304493 Spaulding , Tiara F 9 2017 X
286634 Spurgeon , Jack M 9 2017 X
316739 St Clair , Noah M 9 2017 X
290095 Stafford , Caleb M 9 2017 X
322461 Stafford , Tylor F 8 - X
263417 Stedam , Cailey F 10 2016 X/C
231346 Stedham , Colton M 11 2015 X
308836 Stedham , Heidi F 7 - X
307230 Stewart , Chase M 9 2017 X
326652 Streem , Miranda F 8 - X
216734 Taylor , Greg M 12 2014 X
313439 Thomas , Alli M 8 - X
313438 Thornton , Bryce M 7 - X
247692 Tompkins , Bailey M 11 2015 X
321007 Traylor , Wyatt M 7 - X
207169 Trejo , Zaira F 12 2014 X
246510 Trenary , Cailyn F 11 2015 X/C
277432 Tucker , Jeremiah M 11 2015 X
262755 Vinal , Dillon  M 11 2015 X
304473 Walker , Maddi F 9 2017 X
286637 Wash , Issac M 8 - X
290098 Webster , Gregory M 9 2017 X
282984 Wilhoite , Katelyn F 8 - X
230565 Wilhoite , Miranda F 11 2015 X
279221 Williams , Wes M 10 2016 X
246490 Wilson , Kameron M 10 2016 X
313179 Wilson , Kendall F 7 - X
308838 Wolfe , Gwen F 7 - X
282982 Woodyard , Samantha F 9 2017 X
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321009 Woosley , Brayden M 9 2017 X
304490 Wright , Kaitlyn F 10 2016 X
326653 Wright , Madlynn F 8 - X
313175 Yancy , Haleigh F 9 2017 C
133464 Young , Baileigh F 11 2012 X
195907 Young , Haley  F 11 2015 X
132680 Young , Kirby M 12 2014 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Brothers, Matthew 
Brown, Chris 
Cobb, Josiah 
Doss, Cory 
Hedger, Caden 
Keeton, Cayge 
Kirby, Adam 
Miller, Josh  
Powell, Wanya 

X Renfro, Isaiah 
Renfro, Joshua 
Risch, Robert 
Roberts, Matthew  
Vinal, Dillon  
Wilson, Kameron 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Adams, Taylor 
Ashcraft, Liz 
Blackburn, Albany 
Bolanos, Maria 
Bramlett, Madison 
Brockway, Tiffany 
Burgess, Chrissy 
Davis, Maechala 
Hearn, Allison 
Johnson, Hailey 
Knox, Sarayna 
Miller, Emma 
Moore, Kaleigh 
Partin, Megan 
Poe, Michaela 
Tolbert, Allison 
Vanover, Jordyn 

Varsity
Baseball

Bond, Cameron 
Carrier, Bailey 
Cobb, Cody 
Cobb, Dylan 
Cobb, Grant 
Cobb, Lincoln 
DiSpain, Andrew  
Fitzgerald, Blake 
Fitzgerald, Cameron 
Fitzgerald, Ethan 
Gay, Josh 
Herndon, Charlie 

X Howard, Braden  
X McMillen, Grant 

Osborne, Jacob 
Perkins, Landon 
Rice, Eli 
Rosell, Kevin 
Rosell, Orlando 
Stafford, Caleb 
Traylor, Wyatt 

Woosley, Brayden 
Young, Kirby 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barnette, Dominick 
Bates, Curtis  
Burke, Blake 
Cobb, Grant 
Cobb, Lincoln 
Duncan, Blake 

X Hall, Randon 
Hensley, Tennyson 
Lewis, Brandon 

X Lopez, Javier 
X McMillen, Grant 

Moore, Teagan 
Morgan, Cameron 
Ransdell, Brian 

X Rowland, Austin 
Smith, Isaac 
St Clair, Noah 
Wash, Issac 
Young, Kirby 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Colligan, Abby 
Epperson, Destinee 
Ferguson, Gracie 
Goodrich, Destiny 
Hearn, Kristin 
Moore, Lexie 
Smith, Natalie 
Wilhoite, Katelyn 
Woodyard, Samantha 
Young, Baileigh 
Young, Haley  

Varsity
Cheerleading

Aguazul, Janelle 
Baker, Gabby 
Bitler, Abby 
Cammack, Bella 
Dezarn, Shannon 
Duncan, Mackenzie 
Hammond, Morgan 
Hearndon, Kara 
Lancaster, Brooke 
Lanthrem, Chelsey 
McGuire, Baileigh 
Noll, Haileigh 
OConner, Hannah 
Richy, Debbie 
Roberts, Shelby 
Robinson, Kylee 
Stedam, Cailey 
Trenary, Cailyn 

Yancy, Haleigh 

Varsity
Football

Baker, Eli 
Barnette, Dominick 
Cammack, Wade 
Collins, Sean 
Dunavent, Adam 
Duncan, Blake 
Elliott, Codey 
Farrar, Ethan 
Farrar, Nate 
Flood, Timmy  
Gay, Josh 
Gray, David 
Gray, Jason 
Hudson, Payten 
Hudson, Payten 

X Jacobs, Blaine 
Jacobs, Connor 

X Klefeker, Allen 
Lopez, Javier 
Martin, Justin 

X Martinez, Ryan  
X Mason, Corey  
X McMillen, Grant 
X Meadows, Logan 

Miller, Josh  
Ogden, Trace 
Osborne, Jacob 
Patrick, Darren 
Perkins, Cameron 
Prather, Nate 
Roberts, Tyler 
Rosell, Kevin 
Searcy, Ethan 
Smith, Ty 
Stewart, Chase 
Taylor, Greg 
Tompkins, Bailey 
Tucker, Jeremiah 

X Volz, Cam 
Webster, Gregory 
Williams, Wes 
Young, Kirby 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Ayres, Morgan 
Bolanos, Maria 
Colligan, Abby 
Davis, Maechala 
Edgett, McKenzie 
Ferguson, Gracie 
Hearn, Kristin 
Lykins, Tori 
McComas, Olivia 
Osborne, Macie 
Parker, Katelyn 

X Perkins, Autum 
Robinson, Lexie 
Smith, Natalie 
Streem, Miranda 
Wilhoite, Katelyn 
Wilhoite, Miranda 
Young, Baileigh 
Young, Haley  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Fitzgerald, Ethan 
Hamilton, Joe  
Howard, Braden  
Maddox, Caden 
Spaulding, Jalen 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bauman, Lilly 
Chilton, Grace 
Duke, Laura 
Farrar, Debbie 
Hardestry, Mallory 
Stedham, Heidi 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Anderson, Cody 
X Brummley, Cody 

Cammack, Wade 
Dempsey, Cody 
Didier, Jonathan 
DiSpain, Andrew  
Doss, Cory 
Duvall, Micah 
Handy, Cale 
Hedger, Caden 

X Jaurez, Josh 
Kelly, Kameron 
Kelly, Landon 

X Lindsey, Cody 
Luna, Eder 
Marlette, Mason 

X Olvera, Gabino 
Perez, Luis 
Perez, Ricardo 

X Perkins, Zach  
Spurgeon, Jack 
Wilson, Kameron 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Aguazul, Litzy 
X Ashby, Kendrah 

Bolanos, Maria 
Bruener, Megan 
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Chamberlin, Hailey 
Craig-Allnutt, Trinity 
David, Merideth 
Edgett, McKenzie 
Epperson, Destinee 

X Garnett, Emerald 
Gordon, Haliee 
Hensley, Katie 
Herdman, Emma 
Herdman, Izzy 

X Kays, Keria 
Lykins, Tori 
Maddox, Miranda 
Malo, Raegan 
Osborne, Macie 
Ransdell, Jodie 
Riddle, Emily 
Walker, Maddi 

X Young, Shelby  

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Cockrell, Isaac 
Dawson, Andrew 
Farrar, Nate 
Herrmann, Joe 

X House, Lee 
X Hunter, Noah 

Johnson(II), Westey 
Judd, Haven 
Lewis, Brandon 
Lozier, Kyle 

X Mason, Hunter 
Mauer, Gabe 
Prather, Jared 

X Ramsey, Jacob 
Roberts, Tyler 
Searcy, Ethan 
Stedham, Colton 
Vinal, Dillon  

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bitler, Abby 
Bourne, Allison 
Bruener, Megan 
Carter, Kelsi 

X Cram, Kailey 
X David, Merideth 

Dixon, Hailey 
Duncan, Mackenzie 
Farrar, Debbie 
Hensley, Katie 
Herrmann, Jessica 
Herrmann, Julie 

X Hubbuch, Savannah 
Inman, Carsyn 
McAnally, McKinnon 
McNay, McKenna 

X McPherson, Morissa 

X Miller, Rachel 
X OConner, Hannah 
X Olguin, Oralia 
X Parker, Madison 

Stedam, Cailey 
X Towles, Jubilee 

Trenary, Cailyn 

Varsity
Track - Unified

Brothers, Matthew 
Carter, Cameron 

X Dawson, Andrew 
Garcia, Kaylin 
Johnson, Jacob 

X Mason, Hunter 
Mullins, Ally 
Parker, Madison 
Partin, Megan 
Smith, David 
Stafford, Tylor 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bitler, Abby 
Bourne, Mercedes 
Burford, Alli 
Carter, Kelsi 
Gill, Alli 

X Hensley, Katie 
Howard, Skye 
Hubbuch, Savannah 
Lewis, Audrey 
Marcum, Angelica 
McAnally, McKinnon 
McDonald, Lauren 
Miller, Kaylee 
Montague, Addison 
Perkins, Autum 
Shelton, Madelin 
Trejo, Zaira 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Abrams, Harley 
X Cockrell, Isaac 

Herrmann, Joe 
X House, Lee 

Hunter, Noah 
Johnson(II), Westey 
Martin, Anthony 

X Ramsey, Jacob 
Rice, Eli 
Smith, Ben 
Stedham, Colton 
Thornton, Bryce 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Beach, Lucinda 
Bourne, Allison 
Cram, Kailey 
Goodrich, Destiny 
Herrmann, Jessica 
Herrmann, Julie 
McNay, McKenna 
McPherson, Morissa 
Olguin, Oralia 
Thomas, Alli 

X Trenary, Cailyn 
Wilhoite, Miranda 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bond, Cameron 
Carrier, Bailey 
Cobb, Cody 
Cobb, Dylan 
Cobb, Lincoln 
DiSpain, Andrew  
Fitzgerald, Blake 
Fitzgerald, Cameron 
Fitzgerald, Ethan 
Gay, Josh 
Herndon, Charlie 
Osborne, Jacob 
Perkins, Landon 
Rice, Eli 
Rosell, Kevin 
Rosell, Orlando 
Stafford, Caleb 
Traylor, Wyatt 
Woosley, Brayden 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bates, Curtis  
Caldwell, Austin 
Cobb, Lincoln 
Hensley, Tennyson 
Lewis, Brandon 
Moore, Teagan 
Morgan, Cameron 
Ransdell, Brian 
Smith, Isaac 
Spaulding, Jalen 
Spurgeon, Jack 
St Clair, Noah 
Wash, Issac 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ferguson, Gracie 
Goodrich, Destiny 
Hearn, Kristin 
Perkins, Ellie 

Smith, Natalie 
Wilhoite, Katelyn 
Wilson, Kendall 
Woodyard, Samantha 

Junior Varsity
Football

Dunavent, Adam 
Elliott, Codey 
Farrar, Ethan 
Flood, Timmy  
Gay, Josh 
Hudson, Payten 
Hudson, Payten 
Jacobs, Connor 
Martin, Justin 
Miller, Josh  
Osborne, Jacob 
Patrick, Darren 
Roberts, Tyler 
Rosell, Kevin 
Stewart, Chase 

X Volz, Cam 
Webster, Gregory 
Williams, Wes 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bauman, Lilly 
Bolanos, Maria 
Burgess, Chrissy 
Colligan, Abby 
Davis, Maechala 
Ferguson, Gracie 
Hearn, Kristin 
Jackson, Madlynn 
McComas, Olivia 
McPherson, Morissa 
Smith, Natalie 
Streem, Miranda 
Wilhoite, Katelyn 
Wright, Madlynn 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bauman, Lilly 
Hardestry, Mallory 
Stedham, Heidi 
Wolfe, Gwen 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bitler, Abby 
Bourne, Mercedes 
Brown, Madison 
Burford, Alli 
Carter, Kelsi 
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Cooke, Alexis 
Erskine, Arraya 
Gill, Alli 
Inman, Carsyn 
Inman, Claire 
Lewis, Audrey 
McAnally, McKinnon 
McDonald, Lauren 
Montague, Addison 
Spaulding, Tiara 
Wright, Kaitlyn 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bates, Curtis  
Caldwell, Austin 
Cobb, Cody 
Cobb, Lincoln 
Fitzgerald, Blake 
Hensley, Tennyson 
Moore, Teagan 
New, Hagen 
Spurgeon, Jack 
St Clair, Noah 
Wash, Issac 


